SANDYS ADvANCED BAND GLES: WooDWINDS & BRASS

TRADITION OF EXCELLENCE Book 1 & 2

Unit

SoNG NumBERs

#74-79, 80-86

#87-93
#94-106
#107-111
#112-123
#124-135
#136-140

#1-24

#25-37

#38-49

Concepts (WHAT You'RE LEARNING ABOUT!)

Crescendo, Decrescendo, Divisi, Unison, Naturals,
Arpeggio, Orchestration

Sharp, Courtesy Accidental
Staccato, D.C. al Fine, Dotted Quarter

Maestoso

Ritardando, Syncopation
Eighth Notes

Improvisation, Pick-Up Notes, Interval, Half Step,
Theme and Variations,

Pick-Up Notes, Interval, Half Step, Theme and
Variations,

3/4 Time, Dotted Half Note, Dynamics

DUE No LATER THAN THE WEEK OF:

PASSED OFF
ON:

Band Karate Date
White Belt-Bb Concert
Yellow Belt-Eb Concert
Orange Belt-G Concert
Green Belt-C Concert
Purple Belt-F Concert
Blue Belt-Ab Concert
Red Belt-Db Concert
Brown Belt-Chromatic Scale

Black Belt-Bb, Eb, &F
Concert Mermorized

Olympic Level

Bronze-Bb Concert 2
Octaves

Silver-Eb Concert 2 Octaves

Gold-F Concert 2 Octaves



