SANDYS ADVANCED BAND GLES: WOODWINDS & BRASS TRADITION OF EXCELLENCE BOOK 1 & 2

Unit	Song Numbers	Concepts (What you're learning about!)	DUE NO LATER THAN THE WEEK OF:	Passed off on:
1	#74-79, 80-86	Crescendo, Decrescendo, Divisi, Unison, Naturals, Arpeggio, Orchestration		
2	#87-93	Sharp, Courtesy Accidental		
3	#94-106	Staccato, D.C. al Fine, Dotted Quarter		
4	#107-111	Maestoso		
5	#112-123			
6	#124-135	Ritardando, Syncopation		
7	#136-140	Eighth Notes		
8	#1-24	Improvisation, Pick-Up Notes, Interval, Half Step, Theme and Variations,		
9	#25-37	Pick-Up Notes, Interval, Half Step, Theme and Variations,		
10	#38-49	3/4 Time, Dotted Half Note, Dynamics		

Band Karate	Date
White Belt-Bb Concert	
Yellow Belt-Eb Concert	
Orange Belt-G Concert	
Green Belt-C Concert	
Purple Belt-F Concert	
Blue Belt-Ab Concert	
Red Belt-Db Concert	
Brown Belt-Chromatic Scale	
Black Belt-Bb, Eb, &F Concert Mermorized	
Olympic Level	
Bronze-Bb Concert 2 Octaves	
Silver-Eb Concert 2 Octaves	
Gold-F Concert 2 Octaves	